ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0010305077

Overview
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Price
12.00 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0010305077
SCD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

50 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

11.80 DKK (492)
11.85 DKK (500)
11.90 DKK
12.00 DKK
11.80 DKK
12.00 DKK
11.92 DKK
10,209
121,690.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010305077&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06a4463b90b5893f08eb4a38c0078165e1a442a7c38c39ed43a8381e7bdbaeda&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0048dfcd77282379&time=1721320619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18090042192c6f2e7bef004a7fab2635ff4973facafd7c463493862b7918411a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f5d2f82114de6b4e&time=1721320619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b893a55c2600a773af9e635ee772771a985dfbb862ea404db0212ec49fcfbda4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f21c4ed39a9484fd&time=1721320619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce2af7d626de2fd6d72f26ee66da3334f9b1e37277a4743ef5fe81ac3e0cae57&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f263809191a4ace3&time=1721320619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31ac73abcc46d39aeef950ba1f057fad31e821db2c15e86fca1469e1478b2572&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df6f4b5fa13b9ffa0&time=1721320619&tool=RSC

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:02

Price
12.00 DKK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010305077
Symbol SCD
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 50 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.80 DKK (492)
Ask (Ask size) 11.85 DKK (500)
Open 11.90 DKK
High 12.00 DKK
Low 11.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 12.00 DKK
VWAP 11.92 DKK
Volume (pcs) 10,209
Trading volume 121,690.80
Number of trades 22
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.98% -48.50% -8.05%
Perf (abs.) -1.95 -11.30 -1.05
Beta 0.03 0.10 0.32
Volatility 79.72 65.11 63.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq

Copenhagen
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
17

2018/05/
21

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

All listings for ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Time Price

17:20 12.00 DKK

17:58 58.00 DKK

08:23 1.575 EUR

16:30 1.565 EUR

13.07 DKK (38,162
10.81 DKK (43,841
11.26 DKK (21,233

18.95 DKK (2024/07/09

8.74 DKK (2024/07/04
23.50 DKK (2023/07/19
8.74 DKK (2024/07/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
15.10 DKK (13,765)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416273925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486793

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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